
 

 

List 7 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

6.11.23 

1. we 

2. there 

3. once 

4. ask 

5. school 
 

Challenge word: return  

 

List 8 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

13.11.23 

1. went 

2. was 

3. because 

4. who 

5. they 
 

Challenge word: dislike 

 

List 9 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

20.11.23 

1. the 

2. school 

3. come 

4. one 

5. our 

 
Challenge word: misuse  

 

List 10 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

27.11.23 

1. door 

2. floor 

3. poor 

4. find 

5. kind 

 
Challenge word: covered 

 

List 11 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

4.12.23 

1. most 

2. only 

3. both 

4. old 

5. cold 

 

Challenge word: forgotten 

 

List 12 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

11.12.23 

1. old 

2. cold 

3. gold 

4. hold 

5. told 

 

Challenge word: heart 

 

List 12 

Spelling rule: Common 

Exception Words 

Spelling test date: 

18.12.23 

1. they 

2. you 

3. come 

4. some 

5. was 

 

Challenge word: snail 

 

Autumn 2 

Spellings list 

 

All spelling words have been 

taken from the Year 1 and Year 

2 common exception words 

list. Children will also be given 

one challenge spelling each 

week which has been taken 

from the Year 3 spellings list. 


